Washington State Department of Transportation Request For Federal Aid Project Authorization and Agreement

Project Number: Title:		Prefixes: DEMO A RIVER CROSSING (CRC)	Mod Number: 0
Purpose:	✓ Authorizing W	Vork Obligating Funds De-Obligating Fur	Mod Justification: INITIAL PROJECT SETUP
Description:		QUEST: THIS REQUEST PROV LIMPACT STUDY AND CONDU	/IDES PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING FUNDING TO PREPARE A DRAFT ICT PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT.
Description/Loca	111011.	IVER CROSSING N / WASHINGTON STATE LINE	E TO 2.02 MILES NORTH.

County	Urbanized Area	WIN	W/O #	Sub Pgm	PIN No	Structure	Fin Code
CLARK	PORTLAND (OR)	D00506B	XL2268	I1	00PC		GB
					00PE		
					400506A		

SR: 005 Beginning MP: .000 Ending MP: 2.020 Place Code: VANCOUVER **Design ApprvI:** 00/00/0000 EnvirnI Clrnc Date: 00/00/0000 EnvirnI CIrnc: TO BE MET ROW Certfn: 00/00/0000 **STIP ApprvI:** 03/21/2005 STIP Ref: 400506A

FEDERAL FUNDS:	Class of Funds	<u>Approp</u>	Fin Cd	Pro-Rata	<u>Phase</u>	Current Amount
DEMO - SEC	CTION 117 (FFY05)	H660	GB	100.00%	PE	1,322,667.00
				Total Federal Funds:		\$1,322,667.00
			Total	Non-Federa	l Funds:	\$0.00
Incl Soft Match - TOI	LL: No			Total Projec	t Funds:	\$1,322,667.00

Incl Soft Match - IDC: No

Purpose Of Request: FINAL VOUCHER

MODIFICATION NO. 1: INCREASE H660 PE FUNDS \$645,189.00. THIS WILL INCLUDE ALL FUNDING TO DATE AVAILABLE FOR THIS PROJECT.

ORIGINAL PE REQUEST: THIS REQUEST PROVIDES PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING FUNDING TO PREPARE A DRAFT ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STUDY AND CONDUCT PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT.

Remarks: MODIFICATION NO. 1: INCREASE H660 PE FUNDS \$645,189.00. THIS WILL INCLUDE ALL FUNDING AVAILABLE TO DATE FOR THIS PROJECT.

DESIGN AND NEPA APPROVALS, BIOLOGICAL ASSESSMENTS AND RW CERTIFICATION ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING.

DEMO ID: WA109

THIS PROJECT IS SCHEDULED TO BE INCLUDED IN THE 08-05 S.T.I.P. AMENDMENT SUBMITTED TO FHWA FOR APPROVAL ON 6/3/08..

Washington State Department of Transportation Request For Federal Aid Project Authorization and Agreement

Project Number: 0051(266) Prefixes: DE	EMO	Mod Number: 0
Title: SR5 / COLUMBIA RIVER CROSSI	ING (CRC)	
The State stipulates that as a condition to payment of the Federal Funds oblig incorporated therein by reference. The State further stipulates that its signal		
WSDOT APPROVAL:		FUNDS AVAILABLE:
By: JOHN R. JEFFREYS Date:	: 08/04/2005	Initials: Date:
FHWA RECOMMENDED SIGNATURE:	FHWA AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	
By: Date:	By: TONYA D. PRICE	Date: 08/15/2005
Distribution:		
Region: SOUTHWEST Federal Ai	id Files Contract Ad and Award	

Washington State Department of Transportation Modification of Federal Aid Project Agreement

		Modificatio	ii oi reueiai i	Alu Project	Agreeme	111		
Project Number: Title:	0051(266) SR5 / COLUMBIA F	Prefixes: DE					Mod Nu	ımber: 1
Purpose:	Authorizing Wo		ng Funds Mod gating Funds	Justification	: ADDING	ADDITION	IAL FUNDS	
Description:	MODIFICATION NO. FOR THIS PROJECT		660 PE FUNDS \$645	5,189.00. THIS W	ILL INCLUD	E ALL FUNI	DING TO DATE AVAIL	.ABLE
	nent for the above refe eby modified as follow		ntered into betweer	the undersigne	ed Parties an	d executed	by the Division Adm	inistrator on
Description/Loca	otion: COLUMBIA RIV SR5-OREGON		STATE LINE TO 2.0	2 MILES NORTH	· .			
							I	
County		zed Area	WIN	W/O #	Sub Pgm	PIN No	Structure	Fin Code
CLARK	PORILA	AND (OR)	D00506B	XL2268	l1	00PC		GB
						00PE		
						400506A		
SR: (Design ApprvI: (ROW Certfn: (00/00/0000 Envir	IP: .000 Ini Cirnc Date: 00 STIP Apprvi: 03		Envirni Cli	rnc: TO BE	MET		
FEDERAL FUNDS:	Class of Funds	Approp Fin C	Cd Pro-Rata Ph	ase Cur	rent Amount	<u>Previ</u>	ous Amount Incr	rease/Decrease
DEMO - S	SECTION 117 (FFY05)	H660 GB	100.00% F	PE	1,967,856.00	ı	1,322,667.00	645,189.00
			Total Federal Fu	nds: \$	1,967,856.00	\$	1,322,667.00	\$645,189.00
		To	tal Non-Federal Fu	nds:	\$0.00	ı	\$0.00	\$0.00
Incl Soft Match - 1 Incl Soft Match -	FOLL: No IDC: No	_	Total Project Fu	nds: \$	1,967,856.00	\$	1,322,667.00	\$645,189.00
Purpose Of Req	uest: FINAL VOUCHE	ER						
	MODIFICATION FOR THIS PRO		SE H660 PE FUNDS	5 \$645,189.00. TH	HIS WILL INC	CLUDE ALL	FUNDING TO DATE A	VAILABLE
			REQUEST PROVID DY AND CONDUCT			RING FUNE	DING TO PREPARE A	DRAFT
PROJE								
ENGIN DEMO THIS F	IN AND NEPA APPRO' IEERING. ID: WA109 PROJECT IS SCHEDUI DVAL ON 6/3/08	,						MINARY
All other terms and	conditions of the Pro	ject Agreement w	ill remain in full for	ce and effect.				
This modification is	s effective as of	Jun 16, 2	006					

Washington State Department of Transportation Modification of Federal Aid Project Agreement

Project Number: 0051(266)	Prefixes: DEMO		Mod Number: 1
Title: SR5 / COLUMBIA	A RIVER CROSSING (CRC)		
The State stipulates that as a condition to payment of incorporated therein by reference. The State further WSDOT APPROVAL:			
By: DENNIS R. SKEWIS	Date: 06/15/2006		Initials: Date:
FHWA RECOMMENDED SIGNATURE	i:	FHWA AUTHORIZED SIGNATURI	E: —
Ву:	Date:	By: TONYA D. PRICE	Date: 06/16/2006
Distribution: Region: SOUTHWEST Program Manager	Federal Aid Files	Contract Ad and Award	

Washington State Department of Transportation Modification of Federal Aid Project Agreement

Project Number: Title:	0051(266) SR5 / COLUMBIA F	Prefixes: DEM					Mo	od Number: 2
Purpose:	Authorizing Wo		g Funds Mod ating Funds	Justification	: CLOSE P	ROJECT		
Description:	FINAL VOUCHER	_						
	nent for the above refereby modified as follow		ered into between	the undersigne	ed Parties an	d executed	by the Division	Administrator on
Description/Loc	ation: COLUMBIA RIV SR5-OREGON	ER CROSSING / WASHINGTON S	TATE LINE TO 2.02	MILES NORTH	1 .			
County CLARK		zed Area AND (OR)	WIN D00506B	W/O # XL2268	Sub Pgm	PIN No 00PC	Structure	e Fin Code GB
						00PE 400506A		
						400300A		
SR: Design Apprvl: ROW Certfn:	00/00/0000 Envir	IP: .000 E rnl Cirnc Date: 00/ STIP Apprvi: 03/		Envirni Cli	rnc: TO BE Ref: 400506	MET		
FEDERAL FUNDS:	Class of Funds	Approp Fin Co	<u> Pro-Rata</u> Pha	ise <u>Cur</u>	rent Amount	Previ	ious Amount	Increase/Decrease
DEMO - S	SECTION 117 (FFY05)	H660 GB	100.00% P	E	1,967,856.00	ı	1,967,856.00	.00.
			Total Federal Fur	nds: \$	1,967,856.00		1,967,856.00	\$0.00
		Tota	al Non-Federal Fur	nds:	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Incl Soft Match - Incl Soft Match -	TOLL: No IDC: No		Total Project Fur	nds: \$	1,967,856.00	\$	1,967,856.00	\$0.00
Purpose Of Rec	quest: FINAL VOUCHE	ΞR						
	MODIFICATION FOR THIS PRO	I NO. 1: INCREASE JECT.	E H660 PE FUNDS	\$645,189.00. TH	HIS WILL INC	CLUDE ALL	FUNDING TO D	ATE AVAILABLE
		REQUEST: THIS RI FAL IMPACT STUD				RING FUNI	DING TO PREPA	ARE A DRAFT
	FICATION NO. 1: INCF	REASE H660 PE FU	INDS \$645,189.00.	THIS WILL INC	LUDE ALL F	JNDING AV	AILABLE TO DA	ATE FOR THIS
ENGI	ECT. GN AND NEPA APPRO' NEERING. DID: WA109	VALS, BIOLOGICAI	_ ASSESSMENTS /	AND RW CERT	IFICATION A	RE NOT R	EQUIRED FOR I	PRELIMINARY
	PROJECT IS SCHEDUI OVAL ON 6/3/08	LED TO BE INCLUI	DED IN THE 08-05	S.T.I.P. AMEND	MENT SUBN	MITTED TO	FHWA FOR	
All other terms and This modification i	I conditions of the Pro	ject Agreement will Sep 21, 20		e and effect.				

Created By: SKEWISD

Washington State Department of Transportation Modification of Federal Aid Project Agreement

Project Number: 00	51(266) Prefixes:	DEMO		!	Mod Number: 2
Title: SR	R5 / COLUMBIA RIVER CRC	SSING (CRC)			
			omply with the provisions set forth in 23 CFR ent constitutes the making of the certifications		
WSDOT APPROVAL:	-			- FUNDS AVAILA	ABLE:
Ву:	D	ate:		Initials:	Date:
FHWA RECOMMEND	DED SIGNATURE:		FHWA AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:		
Ву:	Date:		By: HOLLY E. BELL	Date: 09	/21/2006
D					
Distribution:	IMECT Fodor	al Aid Files	Ocation of Admind Assessed		
Region: SOUTH	=	al Aid Files et Support Services	☐ Contract Ad and Award☐ Records Control		

Created By: SKEWISD